THEOFORE R. KULONGOSKI ATTORNEY GENERAL 72085

12-01-93A09:41 RCVD THOMAS A. BALMER DEPUTY ATTORNEY GENERAL

Vol. 199 3 Page 31779

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT DIVISION 1495 EDGEWATER N.W., SUITE 290 SALEM, OR 97304 Telephone: (503) 373-7300 FAX: (503) 373-7340 TDD: (503) 378-5938

October 28, 1993

PLEASE RETURN TO:

Department of Justice Support Enforcement Division Central Operations Section 1495 Edgewater N.W., Suite 290 Salem, OR 97304

State of Oregon, Department of Human Resources, and RENEE L BARKLEY

THURMAN PARRISH

02-17-89

Amount of Judgment : \$820.00 Amount of Costs : Amount of Attorney Fees:

CREDITOR:

DEBTOR:

EXECUTION DATE:

JUDGMENT INFORMATION:

FULL OR PARTIAL SATISFACTION:

cc: Obligor Obligee

Lien Abstract Cover Sheet FLS 200A (12/92)

LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT

The undersigned states:

Α.

<u>Creditor/Prevailing Party Information:</u> 1. The creditor/prevailing party is:

State of Oregon, Department of Human Resources, and RENEE L BARKLEY

and the address of the creditor is:

1495 Edgewater N.W., Suite 290

Salem, Oregon 97304

under judgment, decree, order or petition entered on 02-17-89 (date) in the District/Circuit Court for UMATILLA (County) of Oregon (State) under Case No. CV880758.

2. The Creditor's attorney's name is

Attorney's Address is:

Attorney's Phone No. is:

<u>Debtor/Losing Party Information:</u> 1. The Debtor/Losing Party is:

THURMAN PARRISH

2. Whose Address is (if known):

HC 63 BOX 849X

SPRAGUE RIVER, OR 97639-9801

3. Social Security No. (if known):

540-70-2077

C. Judgment Information:

1. The amount of the judgment is: \$820.00

2. The amount of the costs is:

SED No. 059CV8875841

в.

X

X-

<u>x</u>

Page 1 - Lien Record Abstract FLS 200 (12/92) 31780

31781

STATISTICS IN CONTRACTOR

	역 사실, 사실, 또한 사실, 가지, 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이다. 이렇게 가지 않는 것은 것이다. 같이 같은 것은
	3. The amount of attorney fees, if any is:
D.	The Real Property to be Affected (check appropriate box):
<u> </u>	All real property of the debtor/losing party, now or hereafter acquired in KLAMATH County as provided under ORS 18.320 and 18.350.
	The following described real property of debtor (legal description as set forth or on attached Exhibit):
n an	
IN abstract	WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned person or persons have executed this this date of Navenue, 19 72.
	and
	Authorized Representative
	for the State
STATE OF	OREGON)
County o) ss. f Polk)
	e foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this and day
of	Notember_, 1993 by ALD KAPTEYA
	4. 71 7. 7
	Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires: <u>Sep 10,1996</u>
	OFFICIAL SEAL
n din serie di serie di Serie di Antonio di Serie di S	NOTARY PUELIC-OREGCNI COMBAILSSICH NO. 018228
	MY COMMISSION EXPRESSEP 10, 1998
Page 2	- Lien Record Abstract
LT2 200	(01/93)
STATE OF OREG	ON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.
Filed for record a	t request of Dept. of Justice the day
of Dec	A.D. 19 95 at 2:41 Ocioca Ocioca
	of <u>Co. Lien Dicket</u> on Page <u>31779</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FEE \$15.0	